
PRODUCT ORDER FORM
REGULAR ORDER AUTOSHIP ORDER

1. DXN DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

2. PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION

DAXEN INC.
565 Brea Canyon Road Suite B, 
Walnut, CA. 91789

NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE,LAST) 

Version: November 2020

1. DP Listed for US Continent     2. Sales tax: based on Suggested Retail Price

MEMBERSHIP KIT

REISHI GANO (RG30)

REISHI GANO (RG90)

GANOCELIUM (GL30)

GANOCELIUM (GL90)

REISHI GANO (RG360)

GANOCELIUM (GL360)

SPIRULINA (500PCS)

SPIRULINA CEREAL

CORDYCEPS (60 CAPSULES)

CORDYCEPS CEREAL

COCOZHI

WHITE COFFEE ZHINO

VISA

CASH

MASTERCARD

CHECK

AMERICAN EXPRESS

DISCOVER

LINGZHI TEA LATTE

 $48.00 

 $17.40 

 $47.80 

 $17.40 

 $47.80 

 $160.00 

 $160.00 

 $66.90 

 $55.70 

 $62.20 

 $55.70 

 $25.80 

 $25.20 

 $25.20 

 $19.90 

 $19.90 

 $20.80 

 $18.90 

 $25.20 

 $18.90 

 $21.40 

 $18.50 

 $47.70 

 $112.00 

 $20.60 

 $20.80 

 $20.80 

 $20.50 

 $37.70 

 $87.90 

 $11.60 

 $17.00 

 $5.90 

 $17.00 

 $12.50 

 $10.30 

 $11.60 

 $14.00 

 $8.50 

 $13.00 

 $10.50 

 $62.80 

 $647.00 

 $18.70 

LINGZHI COFFEE (3 IN 1)

LINGZHI COFFEE (3 IN 1) LITE

CORDYCEPS COFFEE

LINGZHI BLACK COFFEE

VITA CAFÉ

ZHI CAFÉ CLASSIC

CREAM COFFEE

SPICA TEA

CORDYPINE 285 ML

CORDYPINE 700 ML

DXN EU CAFÉ

MORINZYME (1 BOTTLE)

MORINZHI (1 BOTTLE)

DXN FRUZIM (380 ML)

ZHI MINT PLUS (12 SACHETS)

POTENZHI 90´S

ROSELLE JUICE

 $18.30 

 $15.90 

 $20.60 

 $20.60 

 $28.40 

 $15.90 

 $15.90 

 $29.50 

 $49.00 

 $20.70 

ALOE-V FACIAL SCRUB

ALOE-V CLEANSING GEL

ALOE-V NUTRICARE CREAM
(N CREAM) 
GANOZHI E DEEP
CLEANSING CREAM

GANOZHI E HYDRASOFT TONER

ALOE-V HAND AND BODY LOTION

ALOE-V HYDRATING TONER

GANOZHI E NOURISHING
(NIGHT CREAM)

ALOE-V HYDRATING MASK

ALOE-V AQUA GEL
(DAY CREAM)

GANOZHI TOOTHPASTE
PRODUCT ORDER/ TEMPORARY FORM
FORM PRINTED (10 PCS)

BROCHURE - ENGLISH (10 PCS)

BUSINESS CARD

BROCHURE - SPANISH (10 PCS)

DXN KEY CHAIN

DXN ECO GREEN BAG

 $1.00 

 $4.00 

 $7.50 

 $4.00 

 $4.95 

 $7.99 

 $8.00 

 $3.95 

 $8.00 

 $4.95 

 $4.95 

 $18.00 

 $18.00 

 $18.00 

 $10.00 

 $25.00 

 $18.00 

 $18.00 

 $14.00 

 $25.00 

 $18.00 

 $10.00 

 $25.00 

 $14.00 

DXN TIE PIN

DXN SHAKER

DXN CAP

COLLAR PIN WITH DXN LOGO

GANODERMA KEY CHAIN

DISPLAY GANO

DXN TIE RED

KIT MATERIAL-1

DXN TIE BLUE

GANOZHI BATH GEL

GANOZHI SOAP

GANOZHI SHAMPOO

GANO MASSAGE OIL

DXN CHUBBY BABY OIL

VEGI CLEEN

TEA TREE CREAM

 $113.70 ALOE-V SERIES

TRY PACK I

TRY PACK II

TRY PACK III

DXN MYCOVEGGIE

DXN MYCOVITA

 $35.60 

 $14.40 

DXN OTG MUG

 $26.80DXN L-VEGMIX

 $16.50 DXN LEMONZHI

 $28.90 DXN NUTRIZHI

 $20.80 

$9.20

$9.20

DXN REISHI GANO TEA

DXN SPIRUDLE

DXN GANOODLE

$24.80DXN BLACK CUMIN PLUS

$9.90 DXN ALOE VITA

$11.00DXN PINEAPPLE JAM

$150.00 XN M MIRACLE MARINE
LIPOSOME SKIN CARE SET

$319.00DXN GEMPYURI SKIN CARE SET

 $24.20 DXN ZHI MOCHA

DXN TOILETRIES TRAVEL KIT

DISTRIBUTOR ID. NUMBER

DRIVER´S LICENSE NUMBER (CHECK ONLY) EXP. DATE

EXP. DATE CVV #

1. SUB-TOTAL

FOR AUTOSHIP ORDER

Calculate local states sales tax of 
total retail if applicable

(Total retail) X (      %) = Total Sales tax.

Please add $9.00 for all Shipping & Handling

Please add $6.00 for all Shipping & Handling

2. SALES TAX IF APPLICABLE

3. SHIPPING & HANDLING

4. (1+2+3) TOTAL DUE:

CREDIT CARD NUMBER

NAME ON THE CARD

IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, PLEASE PROVIDE CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS

SIGNATURE OF THE CARD HOLDER
SIGNATURE OF DXN DISTRIBUTOR

I Wish to discontinue my Autoship Agreement

PHONE NUMBER

PHONE NUMBERNAME

ADDRESS

CITYSH
IP

 T
O

STATE ZIP CODE

DESCRIPTION DP QTY DESCRIPTION DP QTY DESCRIPTION DP QTY DESCRIPTION DP QTY

TEL (909) 348-0188 
FAX (909) 348-0189
www.dxnusa.com DATE (MM/DD/YY)

I hereby authorize DAXEN INC. to charge my credit card for order I place directly for the amount that I order, 
plus applicable shipping and handling. Please provide copy of driver´s license if you are paying by check. 

If you  wish to return any product, you may do so within 30 upon receiving the product. Before returning any merchandise, 
please call the Country Branch to obtain a return merchandise authorization number. No return will be honored without this 
number. You will be responsible for shipping and insurance of the returned products. A restocking fee may apply, and any 
applicable bonus paid out or duty charges will be deducted from your refund.

Daxen Inc. cannot accept return of opened products or merchandise damaged due to shipping, abuse or neglect.

BILLING ADDRESS  (CREDIT CARD ONLY)

APT

 $29.30 

 $31.80 POTENZHI 30´S

DXN LION'S MANE (120)

3. PAYMENT INFORMATION

SIZE L

SIZE M

SIZE XL

DXN T-SHIRT & 
CAP 2017
ANNIVERSARY 
LAS VEGAS 

SIZE L

SIZE M

SIZE XL

DXN 
TSHIRT 
FEMALE

SIZE XL

SIZE L

SIZE XXL

DXN 
TSHIRT 
MALE


