

NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)

DISTRIBUTOR ID. NUMBER

DAXEN INC. 565 Brea Canyon Road Suite B,

Walnut, CA. 91789

TEL (909) 348-0188 FAX (909) 348-0189 www.dxnusa.com

PRODUCT ORDER FORM

REGULAR ORDER

PHONE NUMBER

AUTOSHIP ORDER

DATE (MM/DD/YY)

1. DXN DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

NAME PHONE NUMBER												
ADDRESS						APT						
I						ZIP CODE						
CITY	CITY STATE				2	ZIP CODE						
2. PRODUCT ORI	2. PRODUCT ORDER INFORMATION [1. DP Listed for US Continent 2. Sales tax: based on Suggested Retail Price]											
DESCRIPTION	DP QTY	DESCRIPTION	DP	QTY	DESCRIPTION	DP	QTY	DESCRIPTION	ON	DP	QTY	
OXN GEMPYURI SKIN CARE SET	\$319.00	DXN LION'S MANE (120)	\$29.30		DXN FRUZIM (380 ML)	\$20.50		KIT MATERIAL-1		\$10.00		
KN M MIRACLE MARINE LIPOSOME SKIN CARE SET	\$150.00	POTENZHI 30'S	\$31.80		GANOZHI TOOTHPASTE	\$11.60		BROCHURE - ENGLIS	SH (10 PCS)	\$4.00		
OXN PINEAPPLE JAM	\$11.00	POTENZHI 90'S	\$87.90		GANOZHI SOAP	\$5.90		PRODUCT ORDER/TEM FORM PRINTED (10 PCS)		\$1.00		
DXN ALOE VITA	\$9.90	CORDYCEPS (60 CAPSULES)	\$62.20		GANOZHI SHAMPOO	\$17.00		BUSINESS CARD		\$7.50		
OXN BLACK CUMIN PLUS	\$24.80	SPIRULINA CEREAL	\$55.70		GANOZHI BATH GEL	\$17.00		BROCHURE - SPANIS	SH (10 PCS)	\$4.00		
DXN GANOODLE	\$9.20	CORDYCEPS CEREAL	\$55.70		GANO MASSAGE OIL	\$12.50		DXN ECO GREEN BA	AG	\$7.99		
OXN SPIRUDLE	\$9.20	COCOZHI	\$25.80		TEA TREE CREAM	\$14.00		DXN KEY CHAIN		\$4.95		
DXN REISHI GANO TEA	\$20.80	LINGZHI TEA LATTE	\$25.20		VEGI CLEEN	\$11.60		DXN SHAKER		\$3.95		
OXN NUTRIZHI	\$28.90	WHITE COFFEE ZHINO	\$25.20		DXN CHUBBY BABY OIL	\$10.30		DXN TIE PIN		\$8.00		
DXN LEMONZHI	\$16.50	LINGZHI COFFEE (3 IN 1) LITE	\$19.90		ALOE-V SERIES	\$113.70		COLLAR PIN WITH DXN LOGO		\$4.95		
DXN L-VEGMIX	\$26.80	LINGZHI COFFEE (3 IN 1)	\$19.90		ALOE-V HYDRATING MASK	K \$20.70		GANODERMA KEY CHAIN		\$4.95		
DXN ZHI MOCHA	\$24.20	LINGZHI BLACK COFFEE	\$18.90		ALOE-V FACIAL SCRUB	\$18.30		DXN CAP		\$8.00		
OXN OTG MUG	\$35.60	VITA CAFÉ	\$25.20		ALOE-V CLEANSING GEL	\$15.90		DXN TIE RED		\$14.00		
DXN TOILETRIES TRAVEL KIT	\$14.40	CORDYCEPS COFFEE	\$20.80		ALOE-V HAND AND BODY LOTION	ION \$15.90		DXN TIE BLUE		\$14.00		
DXN MYCOVEGGIE	\$62.80	SPICA TEA	\$18.50		ALOE-V HYDRATING TONER	\$15.90		DISPLAY GANO		\$10.00		
OXN MYCOVITA	\$647.00	ZHI MINT PLUS (12 SACHETS)	\$37.70		ALOE-V AQUA GEL (DAYCREAM)	\$20.60		DVN	SIZE M	\$18.00		
MEMBERSHIP KIT	\$48.00	ZHI CAFÉ CLASSIC	\$18.90		ALOE-V NUTRICARE CREAM (N CREAM)	\$20.60		DXN TSHIRT	SIZE L	\$18.00		
REISHI GANO (RG30)	\$17.40	CREAM COFFEE	\$21.40		GANOZHI E DEEP CLEANSING CREAM	\$28.40		FEMALE	SIZE XL	\$18.00		
GANOCELIUM (GL30)	\$17.40	DXN EU CAFÉ	\$20.60		GANOZHI E HYDRASOFT TONER	\$29.50			SIZE L	\$18.00		
REISHI GANO (RG90)	\$47.80	MORINZYME (1 BOTTLE)	\$20.80 \$20.80		GANOZHI E NOURISHING (NIGHT CREAM)	\$49.00		DXN TSHIRT	SIZE XL	\$18.00		
GANOCELIUM (GL90)	\$47.80	MORINZHI (1 BOTTLE)			TRY PACK I	\$8.50		MALE	SIZE XXL	\$18.00		
REISHI GANO (RG360)	\$160.00	ROSELLE JUICE	\$18.70		TRY PACK II	\$13.00		DXN T-SHIRT &	SIZE M	\$25.00		
GANOCELIUM (GL360)	\$160.00	CORDYPINE 285 ML	\$47.70 \$112.00		TRY PACK III	\$10.50		CAP 2017 ANNIVERSARY	SIZE L	\$25.00		
SPIRULINA (500PCS)	\$66.90	CORDYPINE 700 ML			TKI FACK III	\$10.50		LAS VEGAS	SIZE XL	\$25.00		
								CUR TOTAL		7		
3. PAYMENT INFORMATION					Calculate local states sales tax of total retail if applicable			1. SUB-TOTAL				
VISA	MASTERCARD	AMERICAN EXPRESS			(Total retail) X (%) = Total Sales	Sales tax.		. SALES TAX IF APPLICABLE				
CASH CHECK		DISCOVER			, , , , , ,							
								3. SHIPPING & HANDLING				
DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER (CHECK ONLY) EXP. DATE			Please add \$9.00 for all Shipp		Please add \$9.00 for all Shipping 8 FOR AUTOSHIP ORDER							
CREDIT CARD NUMBER		EXP. DATE CVV	′ #		Please add \$6.00 for all Shipping 8	ng & Handling		(1+2+3) TOTAL DUE:				
				If you	vish to return any product, you may	do so withir	30 upon re	ceiving the product. Be	fore returning	any mercha	ndise.	
BILLING ADDRESS (CREDIT CARD ONLY)				please o	all the Country Branch to obtain a re You will be responsible for shipping	eturn mercha	andise autho	rization number. No ret	urn will be hor	nored withou	ut this	
IF PAYING BY CREDIT CARD, PLEASE PROVIDE CREDIT CARD BILLING ADDRESS					le bonus paid out or duty charges wi					-) - - -),	,	
I hereby authorize DAXEN INC. to charge my credit card for order I place directly for the amount that I order, plus applicable shipping and handling. Please provide copy of driver's license if you are paying by check.					Daxen Inc. cannot accept return of opened products or merchandise damaged due to shipping, abuse or neglect.							
					I Wish to discontinue my Autoship Agreement							
	NAME ON THE											
CICNATION OF THE CARR HOLDER					SIGNATURE OF DXN DISTRIBUTOR							
SIGNATURE OF THE CARD HOLDER								Ve	ersion: No	ovembe	r 2020	